PRM
Multi-output pump
for oil
Operation and Maintenance Manual
Translation of original instructions
CONTENTS
Dropsa products can be purchased at Dropsa branches and authorised distributors.
Go to www.dropsa.com or write to sales@dropsa.com

a dry place.
7
11. ORDER INFORMATION
STANDARD PUMP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REDUCTION RATIO SHAFT TYPE
0146200-000000 PUMP PRM12B2,2S 2.2:1 A
0146201-000000 PUMP PRM12B25S 25:1 B
0146202-000000 PUMP PRM12B50S 50:1 B
0146203-000000 PUMP PRM12B8S - REDUCED 8:1 C
0146204-000000 PUMP PRM12B8,75S - FLANGED 8.75:1 FLANGE
0146205-000000 PUMP PRM12B16,66S - REDUCED 16,66:1 D
CODING FOR MERGING OUTPUTS
OUTPUT
G H I L M N
01462_ _-